PITERMARITZBURG 2017 CELCAT

web publisher
Room timetable - PG Centre G24 - 29, 455|00|G24 (Wks 6-14, 16-20, 29-37, 39-43 (2017 Academic Year), 2/5/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM 05:30PM

Wks 6-14, 17, 19-20, 2/6/2017 ... 5/15/2017 12:30PM-03:30PM, Wks 6-14, 17, 19-20, 2 05:30PM-08

Module: HRMG7FO (HRMG7FO P1 Human 6/2017 ... 5/15/2017 30PM, Wks
Resource Managemnet) Module: ISTN7RM (ISTN7RM P1 Research 14,17, 19'2f
Room: PG Centre G24 - 29 (455|00|G24) Methodology) 6/2017 ... 5!
Rooms: PG Centre G24 - 29 (455]|00|G24) 2017

(Wks 6-7)PG Centre G36 - 34 Module:
(455]00|G36) (Except wks 6-7) MGNT8LO

Research Methodology in Info Systems & (MGNT8LO

; Advanced
Technology. Zama Mnguni. Topics in

Managemer
Room: PG

Centre G24
(455|00|G24;

05:30PM-08
30PM, Wks
37, 40-43, 7
2017 ... 10/2
2017

Module:
MGNT8NO
(MGNT8NO
Strategic Bre
Managemer
Room: PG
Centre G24
(455]00|G24

Monday

Page 1, published 7/11/2017 2:27:50 PM - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling (contin


http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2017/PMB/VENUES/r11763.pdf
http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2017/PMB/VENUES/r11763.pdf

PITERMARITZBURG 2017

Room timetable - PG Centre G24 - 29, 455|00|G24 (Wks 6-14, 16-20, 29-37, 39-43 (2017 Academic Year), 2/5/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM

12:20PM 01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Monday

06:
OOF
11:
59F
14,
20,
37,
43

(20
AcCé
mic
Yei
2/6
201
10/
201

Eve
too
lare
res
ces
not

prir

Tue

Wks 6-11, 13-14, 16-20, 2/7/2017 ... 5/16/2017

Module: ISTN721 (ISTN721 P1 Managing
Information Systems)

Staff: Zama Mnguni (Zama Mnguni )
Room: PG Centre G24 - 29 (455|00|G24)

Zama Mnguni.

2/7/2017 ... 5/16/2017
Computer Interaction)

Zama Mnguni.

12:30PM-03:30PM, WKkKs 6-11, 13-14, 16-20,

Module: ISTN718 (ISTN718 P2 Human

Room: PG Centre G24 - 29 (455|00|G24)

Page 2, published 7/11/2017 2:27:50 PM - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(contini



PITERMARITZBURG 2017

CELCAT

web publisher

Room timetable - PG Centre G24 - 29, 455|00|G24 (Wks 6-14, 16-20, 29-37, 39-43 (2017 Academic Year), 2/5/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

07:45AM

08:40AM 09:35AM

10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Tuesday

Marketing Planning)
Staff: Zama Mnguni

09:00AM-12:30PM, Wks 29-31, 33-37, 39-43, 7/
18/2017 ... 10/24/2017

Module: MARK7IO (MARK7IO P2 Advanced

Room: PG Centre G24 - 29 (455|00|G24)

(Zama Mnguni )

05:30PM-08

30PM, Wks
11, 13-14, 1
20, 2/7/2017
5/16/2017

Module:
MARK8GO
(MARK8GO
Business to
Business
Marketing)
Room: PG
Centre G24

(455|00|G24
05:30PM-08

30PM, Wks
31, 33-37, 3
43, 7/18/201
10/24/2017

Modules:
HRMG612
(HRMG612
Marketing
Managemer
MGNT613
(MGNT613
Marketing
Managemer
MSCM613
(MSCM613 |
Marketing
Managemer
Room: PG
Centre G24
(455]00|G24

Page 3, published 7/11/2017 2:27:50 PM - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(contini



PITERMARITZBURG 2017

Room timetable - PG Centre G24 - 29, 455|00|G24 (Wks 6-14, 16-20, 29-37, 39-43 (2017 Academic Year), 2/5/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Tuesday

06:
OOF
11:
59F
14,
20,
37,
43

(20
AcCé
mic
Yei
217
201
10/
201

Eve
too
lare
res
ces
not

prir

Wed

Wks 6-9, 11-14, 16-20, 2/8/2017 ... 5/17/2017

Module: HRMG7P0 (HRMG7P0 HR Planning &
Strategy)
Room: PG Centre G24 - 29 (455|00|G24)

Zama Mnguni.

01:00PM-04:45PM, Wks 29-31, 33-37, 39-42, 7/19/
2017 ... 10/18/2017

Module: ECON706 (ECON706 P2 Public Finance)
Room: PG Centre G24 - 29 (455|00|G24)

Page 4, published 7/11/2017 2:27:50 PM - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(contini



PITERMARITZBURG 2017

CELCAT

web publisher

Room timetable - PG Centre G24 - 29, 455|00|G24 (Wks 6-14, 16-20, 29-37, 39-43 (2017 Academic Year), 2/5/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Wednesday

05:30PM-08

30PM, Wks
11-14, 16-2C
8/2017 ... 5/
2017

Module:
HRMG8CO
(HRMGS8CO
Advanced
Labour Law)
Room: PG
Centre G24
(455|00|G24;

MCOM -
HRMG8CO
JESSICA

CHETTY
05:30PM-08

30PM, Wks
31, 33-37, 3
42, 7/19/201
10/18/2017

Module:
HRMGS8EO
(HRMGS8EO
Change
Managemer
Room: PG
Centre G24
(455]00|G24

Page 5, published 7/11/2017 2:27:50 PM - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(contini



PITERMARITZBURG 2017

Room timetable - PG Centre G24 - 29, 455|00|G24 (Wks 6-14, 16-20, 29-37, 39-43 (2017 Academic Year), 2/5/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Wednesday

06:
OOF
11:
59F
14,
20,
37,
43

(20
AcCé
mic
Yei
2/8
201
10/
201

Eve
too
lare
res
ces
not

prir

Thu

Eco Dev)

Wks 6-14, 16, 18-20, 2/9/2017 ... 5/18/2017
Module: ENTR7AO (ENTR7AO P1 Entrepreneurshig

Room: PG Centre G24 - 29 (455|00|G24)
Zama Mnguni.

Page 6, published 7/11/2017 2:27:50 PM - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(contini



PITERMARITZBURG 2017

CELCAT

web publisher

Room timetable - PG Centre G24 - 29, 455|00|G24 (Wks 6-14, 16-20, 29-37, 39-43 (2017 Academic Year), 2/5/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Thursday

05:30PM-08

30PM, Wks
37,39-42, 7
2017 ... 10/1
2017

Module:
MARKS8FO
(MARK8FO
Advanced
Market
Research)
Room: PG
Centre G24
(455|00|G24;

Page 7, published 7/11/2017 2:27:50 PM - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(contini



PITERMARITZBURG 2017 CELCAT

web publisher

Room timetable - PG Centre G24 - 29, 455|00|G24 (Wks 6-14, 16-20, 29-37, 39-43 (2017 Academic Year), 2/5/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM 05:30PM

Thursday

06:
OOF
11:
59F
WK
14,
20,
37,
43

(20
AcCé
mic
Yei
2/9
201
10/
201

Eve
too
lare
res
ces
not

prir

Friday

09:00AM-12:00PM, Wks 29-37, 39-42, 7/2] 04:45PM-07:30PM, Wk ll‘
2017 ... 10/20/2017 12/2017

Module: SCMA7CO (SCMA7CO P2 Module: TEST: Managem
Strategic Supply Chain Mngt & Project Mngt IT and Governance (TES
Staff: Zama Mnguni (Zama Mnguni ) Management, IT and
Rooms: PG Centre G13 - 100 (455|00|G13) Governance)

(Except wk 29); PG Centre G24 - 29 Room: PG Centre G24 - -
(455|00|G24) (Wk 29) (455]00|G24)

ISTN Agrotat Test. ms Su

~

Price. ext 3162

Page 8, published 7/11/2017 2:27:50 PM - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling (contini


http://celcatwp.ukzn.ac.za/2017/PMB/VENUES/r11760.pdf

PITERMARITZBURG 2017 CELCAT

web publisher

Room timetable - PG Centre G24 - 29, 455|00|G24 (Wks 6-14, 16-20, 29-37, 39-43 (2017 Academic Year), 2/5/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM 05:30PM

06:
OOF
11:
59F
14,
20,
37,
43

(20
AcCé
mic
Yei
2/1
201
10/
201

Eve
too
lare
res
ces
not

prir

Friday

Page 9, published 7/11/2017 2:27:50 PM - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



