

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Monday		Module: HRI Resource M	MG7F0 (HRN anagemnet)	H /2017 5/15/ MG7F0 P1 Hu 29 (455 00 G2	ıman	6/2017  Module: Methodol Rooms: (Wks 6- (455 00 0	I-03:30PM, W . 5/15/2017 ISTN7RM (ISlogy) PG Centre G2 7) PG Centre G36) (Except v h Methodology ogy. Zama Mn	TN7RM P1 R 24 - 29 (455 00 <u>G36 - 34</u> wks 6-7) y in Info Syste	esearch 0 G24)			05:30PM-08 30PM, Wks 14, 17, 19-2 6/2017 5/ 2017  Module: MGNT8LO (MGNT8LO Advanced Topics in Managemer Room: PG Centre G24 (455 00 G24  05:30PM-08 30PM, Wks 37, 40-43, 7 2017 10/2 2017  Module: MGNT8NO (MGNT8NO Strategic Braden Service G24 (455 00 G24



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Monday												06: 00F 11: 59F Wk 14, 20, 37, 43 (20 Aca mid Yea 2/6, 201 10/2 201 Eve too larg res ces not prir
Tue		Module: IST Information Staff: Zama	N721 (ISTN72 Systems) Mnguni (Zan entre G24 - 2	2/7/2017 5/ 21 P1 Managii na Mnguni ) 29 (455 00 G24	ng	2/7/2017 Module: I Compute	5/16/2017 STN718 (IST r Interaction) G Centre G24	ks 6-11, 13-1 N718 P2 Hun - 29 (455 00	nan			



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
		09:00AM-12:30PM, Wks 29-31, 33-37, 39-43, 7/ 18/2017 10/24/2017  Module: MARK7IO (MARK7IO P2 Advanced Marketing Planning) Staff: Zama Mnguni (Zama Mnguni ) Room: PG Centre G24 - 29 (455 00 G24)										05:30PM-08 30PM, Wks 11, 13-14, 10 20, 2/7/2017 5/16/2017 Module:
												MARK8GO (MARK8GO Business to Business Marketing) Room: PG Centre G24 (455 00 G24
uesday												05:30PM-08 30PM, Wks 31, 33-37, 3: 43, 7/18/201 10/24/2017
Ĕ												Modules: HRMG612 (HRMG612 Marketing Managemer MGNT613 (MGNT613 Marketing Managemer
												MSCM613 (MSCM613 Marketing Managemer Room: PG Centre G24 (455 00 G24



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Tuesday												06: 00F 11: 59F Wk 14, 20, 37, 43 (20 Aca mic Yea 2/7, 201 10/: 201 Eve too larg res ces not prir
Wed		Module: HRI Strategy)	MG7P0 (HRM Centre G24 - 2	/8/2017 5/1  G7P0 HR Pla  29 (455 00 G2	nning &		2017 10/18 Module: ECO	/2017 N706 (ECON	9-31, 33-37, 3 1706 P2 Public 0 (455 00 G24)	r Finance)		



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
												05:30PM-08 30PM, Wks 11-14, 16-20 8/2017 5/2
Wednesday												Module: HRMG8CO (HRMG8CO Advanced Labour Law) Room: PG Centre G24 (455 00 G24) MCOM - HRMG8CO
Wedn												JESSICA CHETTY 05:30PM-08 30PM, Wks
												30PM, Wks 31, 33-37, 3 42, 7/19/201 10/18/2017 Module:
												HRMG8EO (HRMG8EO Change Managemer Room: PG Centre G24 (455 00 G24



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Wednesday												06: 00F 11: 59F Wk 14, 20, 37, 43 (20 Aca mic Yea 2/8 20° 10/ 20° Eve too larg res ces not prin
Thu		Wks 6-14, 10 Module: ENT Eco Dev) Room: PG C Zama Mngur	rR7AO (ENTF entre G24 - 2	R7AO P1 Entr	epreneurship							



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
ay												05:30PM-08 30PM, Wks 37, 39-42, 7/ 2017 10/1 2017
Thursda												Module: MARK8FO (MARK8FO Advanced Market Research) Room: PG Centre G24 (455 00 G24)



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Thursday												06: 00F 11: 59F Wk 14, 20, 37, 43 (20 Aca mid Yea 2/9, 201 10/2 201 Eve too larg res ces not prir
Friday		2017 Module Strateg Staff: 2 Rooms (Excep	AM-12:00PM, 10/20/2017 le: SCMA7CO egic Supply Cha Zama Mnguni ns: <u>PG Centre (</u> pt wk 29); PG 00 G24) (Wk 29	O (SCMA7CO F nain Mngt & Pro ni (Zama Mngt G13 - 100 (45 i Centre G24 -	P2 roject Mngt) guni ) 55 00 G13)						12/2017 Module: TE IT and Gov Manageme Governanc Room: PG (455 00 G24	ce) 3 Centre G24 - 2 24) otat Test. ms Su



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Friday												06: 006: 11: 596 Wk 14, 20, 37, 43 (20) Aca mid Yea 2/1 20' 10/ 20' Eve too larg res ces not